Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Thorne - (897362) - Berkhamsted SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

10/03/19
30/09/17
30/06/18
02/12/18
19/11/16
16/09/17
15/10/16
11/12/16
12/03/16
22/11/15
05/12/15
21/03/15
28/11/15
18/01/15
28/06/15
27/04/14
26/01/15
15/03/14
28/09/13
24/11113
18/10/14
19/01/14
20/10/13
16/06/13
19/05/13
03/02/13
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Meet

CoStA Spring Open 2019

Harpenden Legacy Open Meet 2017
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2018

PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet

Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
Watford Regional Qualifier

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs
Hertfordshire County Championships

Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet

Tring Club Championships

Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet

Tring SC January Time Trials
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Venue

St Albans
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Harlow
Hertfordshire
Borehamwood
Watford
Watford
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Berkhamsted
Watford
Watford

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Tring

Hemel Hempstead
Watford
Enfield
Aylesbury
Bletchley

Hemel Hempstead
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Club Swam Under Level

Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 2
Berkhamsted 4
Berkhamsted 3
Berkhamsted 3
Tring 2
Berkhamsted 4
Tring 2
Tring 3
Tring 4
Tring 3
Tring 3
Tring 3
Tring 3
Tring 3
Tring 4
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Swims in Date Order
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06/10/12
23/09/12
17/06/12
19/06/11

Date

10/03/19
02/12/18
30/06/18
30/09/17
16/09/17
11/12/16
19/11/16
15/10/16
12/03/16
05/12/15
28/11/15
22/11/115
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21/03/15
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18/01/15
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Tring SC Club Championships 2012

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Romford Town David Jacob Gala

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

Meet

CoStA Spring Open 2019

PBSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2018
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2018

Harpenden Legacy Open Meet 2017

9th Hoddesdon Novice Meet

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance 'No Frills' Gala
4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead 103rd Birthday Open
Watford Regional Qualifier

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet
Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4
Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Hertfordshire County Championships

BSC Middle Distance & Sprints Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open
City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Tring Club Championships

Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Leighton Buzzard SC May Level 3 Open Meet
Tring SC January Time Trials

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Tring SC Club Championships 2012

City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Romford Town David Jacob Gala

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet
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Tring

Milton Keynes
Aylsbury
Romford
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

St Albans
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Watford
Aylesbury
Berkhamsted
Watford
Watford
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Watford
Hemel Hempstead
Milton Keynes
Borehamwood
Watford
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